2022 Pan Pacific Games
WOMEN 35 Division 1

TE AROHA 0Gs CANBERRA CLASSICS GOLD SYDNEY METS
RENEGADES MAITLAND TBs 1
7-Nov-22 9.35am 2 TE AROHA 0OGs SYDNEY METS
Monday 11.10am 2 RENEGADES SYDNEY METS
12.45pm 2 CANBERRA CLASSICS GOLD TE AROHA 0OGs
2.20pm 2 MAITLAND TBs 1 RENEGADES
3.55pm 2 MAITLAND TBs 1 CANBERRA CLASSICS GOLD
8-Nov-22 8.00am 2 RENEGADES TE AROHA 0OGs
Tuesday 9.35am 2 RENEGADES CANBERRA CLASSICS GOLD
11.10am 2 MAITLAND TBs 1 TE AROHA 0OGs
12.45pm 2 SYDNEY METS CANBERRA CLASSICS GOLD
2.20pm 2 SYDNEY METS MAITLAND TBs 1
9-Nov-22 8.00am 2 TE AROHA 0OGs RENEGADES
Wednesday 9.35am 2 CANBERRA CLASSICS GOLD RENEGADES
11.10am 2 MAITLAND TBs 1 TE AROHA 0OGs
12.45pm 2 CANBERRA CLASSICS GOLD SYDNEY METS
2.20pm 2 MAITLAND TBs 1 SYDNEY METS
10-Nov-22  9.35am 2 TE AROHA 0OGs SYDNEY METS
Thursday 11.10am 2 RENEGADES SYDNEY METS
12.45pm 2 TE AROHA 0OGs CANBERRA CLASSICS GOLD
2.20pm 2 RENEGADES MAITLAND TBs 1
3.55pm 2 CANBERRA CLASSICS GOLD MAITLAND TBs 1
11-Nov-22 2.00pm 2 Team 3 Team 4 Game 1
Friday
4.00pm 2 Winner G1 Team 2 Game 2
12-Nov-22 1.30pm 2 Teaml Winner G2 Game 3

Saturday



CAMIRA AMIGOS 1
NOOSA BLUES

7-Nov-22 9.35am

Monday 11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm
3.55pm

8-Nov-22 8.00am

Tuesday 9.35am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm

9-Nov-22 8.00am

Wednesday 9.35am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm

10-Nov-22  9.35am

Thursday 11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm
3.55pm

11-Nov-22  2.00pm
Friday
4.00pm

12-Nov-22  1.30pm
Saturday

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

2022 Pan Pacific Games
WOMEN 35 Division 2

DeLANCYS

ROONIES

CAMIRA AMIGOS 1
NOOSA BLUES
CAMIRA AMIGOS 1
NOOSA BLUES
DelLANCYS

NOOSA BLUES
NOOSA BLUES
ROONIES
DODGERS
DODGERS

CAMIRA AMIGOS 1
DelLANCYS
CAMIRA AMIGOS 1
DelLANCYS
ROONIES

DODGERS
DODGERS
DeLANCYS
ROONIES
ROONIES
Team 3

Winner G1

Teaml

DODGERS

DODGERS
DODGERS
DelLANCYS
ROONIES
ROONIES

CAMIRA AMIGOS 1
DelLANCYS
CAMIRA AMIGOS 1
DelLANCYS
ROONIES

NOOSA BLUES
NOOSA BLUES
ROONIES
DODGERS
DODGERS

CAMIRA AMIGOS 1
NOOSA BLUES
CAMIRA AMIGOS 1
NOOSA BLUES
DelLANCYS

Team 4

Team 2

Winner G2

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3



AMIGOS

7-Nov-22

Monday

8-Nov-22
Tuesday

9-Nov-22
Wednesday

10-Nov-22
Thursday

11-Nov-22

Friday

12-Nov-22
Saturday

2022 Pan Pacific Games
WOMEN 35 Division 3

REDCLIFFE ROCKETS

SHOTS UP ADELAIDE LACES
8.00am 14 HUTCHIES ACES
8.00am 11 AMIGOS

9.35am 14 HUTCHIES ACES
11.00am 14 AMIGOS

11.00am 11 SHOTS UP

12.45pm 14 REDCLIFFE ROCKETS
12.45pm 11 HUTCHIES ACES
2.20pm 14 REDCLIFFE ROCKETS
3.55pm 14 HUTCHIES ACES
3.55pm 11 ADELAIDE LACES
8.00am 14 ADELAIDE LACES
8.00am 11 SHOTS UP

9.35am 14 REDCLIFFE ROCKETS
11.00am 14 REDCLIFFE ROCKETS
11.00am 11 ADELAIDE LACES
12.45pm 14 ADELAIDE LACES
12.45pm 11 AMIGOS

2.20pm 14 SHOTS UP

3.55pm 14 SHOTS UP

3.55pm 11 AMIGOS

2.00pm 14 Team 3

4.00pm 14 Winner G1

1.30pm 14 Teaml

HUTCHIES ACES

ADELAIDE LACES
SHOTS UP
REDCLIFFE ROCKETS
REDCLIFFE ROCKETS
ADELAIDE LACES

ADELAIDE LACES
AMIGOS

SHOTS UP
SHOTS UP
AMIGOS

HUTCHIES ACES
AMIGOS
HUTCHIES ACES
AMIGOS
SHOTS UP

REDCLIFFE ROCKETS
HUTCHIES ACES
REDCLIFFE ROCKETS
HUTCHIES ACES
ADELAIDE LACES

Team 4 Game 1l
Team 2 Game 2
Winner G2 Game 3



2022 Pan Pacific Games
WOMEN 35 Division 4

CAMIRA AMIGOS 2 HARLEQUEENS SYDNEY SLAYERS
CONDORS BLUE MAVERICKS
7-Nov-22 12.45pm 14 HARLEQUEENS MAVERICKS
Monday 12.45pm 11 SYDNEY SLAYERS CAMIRA AMIGOS 2
2.20pm 14 HARLEQUEENS CONDORS BLUE
3.55pm 14 SYDNEY SLAYERS CONDORS BLUE
3.55pm 11 MAVERICKS CAMIRA AMIGOS 2
8-Nov-22 8.00am 14 SYDNEY SLAYERS MAVERICKS
Tuesday 8.00am 11 CONDORS BLUE CAMIRA AMIGOS 2
9.35am 14 SYDNEY SLAYERS HARLEQUEENS
11.00am 14 CAMIRA AMIGOS 2 HARLEQUEENS
11.00am 11 MAVERICKS CONDORS BLUE
9-Nov-22 12.45pm 14 MAVERICKS HARLEQUEENS
Wednesday 12.45pm 11 CAMIRA AMIGOS 2 SYDNEY SLAYERS
2.20pm 14 CONDORS BLUE HARLEQUEENS
3.55pm 14 CONDORS BLUE SYDNEY SLAYERS
3.55pm 11 CAMIRA AMIGOS 2 MAVERICKS
10-Nov-22  8.00am 14 MAVERICKS SYDNEY SLAYERS
Thursday 8.00am 11 CAMIRA AMIGOS 2 CONDORS BLUE
9.35am 14 HARLEQUEENS SYDNEY SLAYERS
11.00am 14 HARLEQUEENS CAMIRA AMIGOS 2
11.00am 11 CONDORS BLUE MAVERICKS
11-Nov-22  9.40am 14 Team 3 Team 4 Game 1
Friday
11.20am 14 Winner G1 Team 2 Game 2
12-Nov-22  1.30pm 12 Teaml Winner G2 Game 3

Saturday



2022 Pan Pacific Games
WOMEN 35 Division 5

BRISBANE FUSION 35s ZODIACS WOMEN
BRAVES EASTERN RAIDERS
7-Nov-22 9.35am 12 FRECCIA AZZURRA FLAMES
Monday 11.10am 12 FRECCIA AZZURRA FLAMES
12.45pm 12 BRISBANE FUSION 35s
2.20pm 12 BRAVES
3.55pm 12 ZODIACS WOMEN
8-Nov-22 8.00am 12 BRAVES
Tuesday 9.35am 12 BRAVES
11.10am 12 EASTERN RAIDERS
12.45pm 12 ZODIACS WOMEN
2.20pm 12 EASTERN RAIDERS
9-Nov-22 8.00am 12 BRISBANE FUSION 35s
Wednesday 9.35am 12 ZODIACS WOMEN
11.10am 12 BRISBANE FUSION 35s
12.45pm 12 FRECCIA AZZURRA FLAMES
2.20pm 12 FRECCIA AZZURRA FLAMES
10-Nov-22  9.35am 12 BRISBANE FUSION 35s
Thursday 11.10am 12 BRAVES
12.45pm 12 ZODIACS WOMEN
2.20pm 12 EASTERN RAIDERS
3.55pm 12 EASTERN RAIDERS
11-Nov-22  2.00pm 18 Team 3
Friday
4.00pm 18 Winner G1
12-Nov-22  1.30pm 11 Teaml

Saturday

FRECCIA AZZURRA FLAMES

BRISBANE FUSION 35s
BRAVES

ZODIACS WOMEN
EASTERN RAIDERS
EASTERN RAIDERS

BRISBANE FUSION 35s
ZODIACS WOMEN
BRISBANE FUSION 35s
FRECCIA AZZURRA FLAMES
FRECCIA AZZURRA FLAMES

BRAVES
BRAVES
EASTERN RAIDERS
ZODIACS WOMEN
EASTERN RAIDERS

FRECCIA AZZURRA FLAMES
FRECCIA AZZURRA FLAMES
BRISBANE FUSION 35s
BRAVES

ZODIACS WOMEN

Team 4

Team 2

Winner G2

Game 1l

Game 2

Game 3



2022 Pan Pacific Games
WOMEN 35 Division 6

CANBERRA CLASSICS BLUE LADY HAWKS QUEEN BEES
CAMIRA AMIGOS 3 SAPPHIRES
SHAKE "n" BAKE REDBACKS RED
MARINERS '13' JUSTICE LEAGUE LADIES
DATE TIME DIAMOND TEAM
7-Nov-22 8.00am 18 CANBERRA CLASSICS BLUE LADY HAWKS
Monday 9.35am 18 CAMIRA AMIGOS 3 LADY HAWKS
11.10am 18 CAMIRA AMIGOS 3 CANBERRA CLASSICS BLUE
12.45pm 18 SAPPHIRES SHAKE "n" BAKE
12.45pm 15 MARINERS '13' JUSTICE LEAGUE LADIES
2.20pm 18 QUEEN BEES SHAKE "n" BAKE
2.20pm 15 REDBACKS RED JUSTICE LEAGUE LADIES
3.55pm 18 QUEEN BEES SAPPHIRES
3.55pm 15 REDBACKS RED MARINERS '13'
8-Nov-22 8.00am 19 LADY HAWKS SAPPHIRES
Tuesday 9.35am 19 LADY HAWKS MARINERS '13'
11.10am 19 SHAKE "n" BAKE CAMIRA AMIGOS 3
12.45pm 21 JUSTICE LEAGUE LADIES SAPPHIRES
12.45pm 19 REDBACKS RED QUEEN BEES
2.20pm 21 CANBERRA CLASSICS BLUE SHAKE "n" BAKE
2.20pm 19 CAMIRA AMIGOS 3 MARINERS '13'
3.55pm 21 CANBERRA CLASSICS BLUE REDBACKS RED
3.55pm 19 QUEEN BEES JUSTICE LEAGUE LADIES
9-Nov-22 8.00am 17 CANBERRA CLASSICS BLUE QUEEN BEES
Wednesday 8.00am 21 LADY HAWKS REDBACKS RED
9.35am 17 CANBERRA CLASSICS BLUE MARINERS '13'
9.35am 21 SHAKE "n" BAKE REDBACKS RED
11.10am 17 CAMIRA AMIGOS 3 QUEEN BEES
11.10am 21 JUSTICE LEAGUE LADIES LADY HAWKS
12.45pm 21 SAPPHIRES MARINERS '13'
2.20pm 21 SHAKE "n" BAKE JUSTICE LEAGUE LADIES
3.55pm 21 CAMIRA AMIGOS 3 SAPPHIRES
10-Nov-22  8.00am 18 MARINERS '13' QUEEN BEES
Thursday 9.35am 18 CANBERRA CLASSICS BLUE SAPPHIRES
11.10am 18 LADY HAWKS QUEEN BEES
12.45pm 18 CAMIRA AMIGOS 3 JUSTICE LEAGUE LADIES
12.45pm 15 SHAKE "n" BAKE MARINERS '13'
2.20pm 18 SAPPHIRES JUSTICE LEAGUE LADIES
2.20pm 15 REDBACKS RED CANBERRA CLASSICS BLUE
3.55pm 18 LADY HAWKS SHAKE "n" BAKE
3.55pm 15 REDBACKS RED CAMIRA AMIGOS 3
11-Nov-22  2.00pm 15 Team 3 Team 4
Friday
4.00pm 15 Winner G1 Team 2
12-Nov-22  1.30pm 13 Teaml Winner G2

Saturday



CONDORS BLACK

SYDNEY DIAMONDS

MAITLAND TBs 2

F TROOP LADIES

DATE
7-Nov-22
Monday

8-Nov-22
Tuesday

9-Nov-22
Wednesday

10-Nov-22
Thursday

11-Nov-22
Friday

12-Nov-22
Saturday

TIME
8.00am
8.00am
9.35am
9.35am
11.10am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm
3.55pm

8.00am
8.00am
9.35am
9.35am
11.10am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm
3.55pm

8.00am
9.35am
11.10am
12.45pm
12.45pm
2.20pm
2.20pm
3.55pm
3.55pm

8.00am
8.00am
9.35am
9.35am
11.10am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm
3.55pm

9.40am

11.20am

9.00am

DIAMOND
15
16
15
16
15
16
16
16
16

17
21
17
21
17
21
17
17
17

19
19
19
17
19
17
19
17
19

15
16
15
16
15
16
16
16
16

17

17

12

2022 Pan Pacific Games
WOMEN 35 Division 7
GIRLFRIENDZ SEAJADES
AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA YELLOW
NORTHERN REBELS

TOA
TEAM
F TROOP LADIES TOA
CONDORS BLACK GIRLFRIENDZ
NORTHERN REBELS TOA
SYDNEY DIAMONDS GIRLFRIENDZ

NORTHERN REBELS
SYDNEY DIAMONDS

F TROOP LADIES
CONDORS BLACK

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA YELLOW MAITLAND TBs 2

SEAJADES
SEAJADES

GIRLFRIENDZ
CONDORS BLACK
GIRLFRIENDZ
CONDORS BLACK
MAITLAND TBs 2
TOA

NORTHERN REBELS
SYDNEY DIAMONDS
SEAJADES

GIRLFRIENDZ
GIRLFRIENDZ
MAITLAND TBs 2

MAITLAND TBs 2
AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA YELLOW

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA YELLOW
MAITLAND TBs 2

F TROOP LADIES

NORTHERN REBELS

SYDNEY DIAMONDS

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA YELLOW
SEAJADES

F TROOP LADIES

TOA

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA YELLOW
F TROOP LADIES
SYDNEY DIAMONDS

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA YELLOWTOA

NORTHERN REBELS
CONDORS BLACK
SYDNEY DIAMONDS
CONDORS BLACK
TOA

F TROOP LADIES

SEAJADES
MAITLAND TBs 2

F TROOP LADIES
NORTHERN REBELS
SEAJADES

MAITLAND TBs 2

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA YELLOW CONDORS BLACK

NORTHERN REBELS

SYDNEY DIAMONDS

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA YELLOWTOA

NORTHERN REBELS
SEAJADES
GIRLFRIENDZ

TOA

SEAJADES

Team 3

Winner G1

Teaml

CONDORS BLACK

F TROOP LADIES
MAITLAND TBs 2
SYDNEY DIAMONDS
GIRLFRIENDZ

Team 4

Team 2

Winner G2



Game 1l

Game 2

Game 3



CABOOLTURE ANGELS
LIGHTNING STRIKES

CUBS

DATE
7-Nov-22
Monday

8-Nov-22
Tuesday

9-Nov-22
Wednesday

10-Nov-22
Thursday

11-Nov-22
Friday

12-Nov-22

2022 Pan Pacific Games
WOMEN 35 Division 8

BAD HABITS

HUNTER HAWKS LADIES 2

TUFF OL' PANTHERS

OTOROHANGA DIAMONDS

TIME DIAMOND

8.00am 17 CABOOLTURE ANGELS
9.35am 17 LIGHTNING STRIKES
11.10am 17 LIGHTNING STRIKES
12.45pm 17 HUNTER HAWKS LADIES 2
12.45pm 19 OTOROHANGA DIAMONDS
2.20pm 17 EMERALDS

2.20pm 19 TUFF OL' PANTHERS
3.55pm 17 EMERALDS

3.55pm 19 TUFF OL' PANTHERS
8.00am 18 BAD HABITS

9.35am 18 BAD HABITS

11.10am 18 CUBS

12.45pm 18 EMERALDS

12.45pm 16 TOOWOOMBA DAMES
2.20pm 18 OTOROHANGA DIAMONDS
2.20pm 16 CABOOLTURE ANGELS
3.55pm 18 TOOWOOMBA DAMES
3.55pm 16 CABOOLTURE ANGELS
8.00am 18 TUFF OL' PANTHERS
8.00am 16 EMERALDS

9.35am 18 TUFF OL' PANTHERS
9.35am 16 OTOROHANGA DIAMONDS
11.10am 18 TOOWOOMBA DAMES
11.10am 16 LIGHTNING STRIKES
12.45pm 18 HUNTER HAWKS LADIES 2
2.20pm 18 CUBS

3.55pm 18 LIGHTNING STRIKES
8.00am 17 EMERALDS

9.35am 17 HUNTER HAWKS LADIES 2
11.10am 17 EMERALDS

12.45pm 17 LIGHTNING STRIKES
12.45pm 19 CUBS

2.20pm 17 HUNTER HAWKS LADIES 2
2.20pm 19 TUFF OL' PANTHERS
3.55pm 17 BAD HABITS

3.55pm 19 TUFF OL' PANTHERS
9.40am 15 Team 3

11.20am 15 Winner G1

9.00am 14 Teaml

EMERALDS

TOOWOOMBA DAMES

TEAM

BAD HABITS

BAD HABITS
CABOOLTURE ANGELS
CUBS

TOOWOOMBA DAMES
CUBS

TOOWOOMBA DAMES
HUNTER HAWKS LADIES 2
OTOROHANGA DIAMONDS

HUNTER HAWKS LADIES 2
OTOROHANGA DIAMONDS
LIGHTNING STRIKES

TUFF OL' PANTHERS
HUNTER HAWKS LADIES 2
LIGHTNING STRIKES

CUBS

EMERALDS

TUFF OL' PANTHERS

BAD HABITS

CABOOLTURE ANGELS
CUBS

CABOOLTURE ANGELS
BAD HABITS

EMERALDS

OTOROHANGA DIAMONDS
TOOWOOMBA DAMES
HUNTER HAWKS LADIES 2

OTOROHANGA DIAMONDS
CABOOLTURE ANGELS

BAD HABITS
TOOWOOMBA DAMES
OTOROHANGA DIAMONDS
TOOWOOMBA DAMES
CABOOLTURE ANGELS
CUBS

LIGHTNING STRIKES

Team 4

Team 2

Winner G2

Game 1l

Game 2

Game 3



Saturday



B52s

MYSTICS

HUNTER HAWKS

DATE
7-Nov-22
Monday

8-Nov-22
Tuesday

9-Nov-22
Wednesday

10-Nov-22
Thursday

11-Nov-22
Friday

12-Nov-22
Saturday

BETS VETS

TIME

8.00am
8.00am
9.35am
9.35am
11.10am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm
3.55pm

8.00am
8.00am
9.35am
9.35am
11.10am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm
3.55pm

8.00am
9.35am
11.10am
12.45pm
12.45pm
2.20pm
2.20pm
3.55pm
3.55pm

8.00am
8.00am
9.35am
9.35am
11.10am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm
3.55pm

9.40am

11.20am

9.00am

DIAMOND

21
19
21
19
21
19
21
21
21

15
16
15
16
15
16
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
16
15
16
15
16

21
19
21
19
21
19
21
21
21

16

16

11

2022 Pan Pacific Games
WOMEN 35 Division 9

PERTH PEACHES

REDBACKS BLACK

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA BLUE

SHORE KAOS

B52s

BETS VETS

MYSTICS

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA BLUE
MYSTICS

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA BLUE
REDBACKS BLACK

ROMA MASTERS

ROMA MASTERS

PERTH PEACHES

HUNTER HAWKS

PERTH PEACHES

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA BLUE
MYSTICS

SHORE KAOS

ROMA MASTERS

BETS VETS

SHORE KAOS

REDBACKS BLACK

BETS VETS

MYSTICS

ROMA MASTERS

SHORE KAOS

MYSTICS

HUNTER HAWKS

ROMA MASTERS

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA BLUE

REDBACKS BLACK

BETS VETS

REDBACKS BLACK

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA BLUE
ROMA MASTERS

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA BLUE
PERTH PEACHES

MYSTICS

PERTH PEACHES

Team 3

Winner G1

Teaml

ROMA MASTERS

TEAM

PERTH PEACHES
SHORE KAOS
PERTH PEACHES
SHORE KAOS
B52s

BETS VETS
HUNTER HAWKS
HUNTER HAWKS
REDBACKS BLACK

REDBACKS BLACK

B52s

BETS VETS

B52s

HUNTER HAWKS

REDBACKS BLACK

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA BLUE
MYSTICS

ROMA MASTERS

PERTH PEACHES

PERTH PEACHES

HUNTER HAWKS

AUNTY EMMAS MOONGALBA BLUE
REDBACKS BLACK

BETS VETS

B52s

SHORE KAOS

B52s

B52s

HUNTER HAWKS
SHORE KAOS
MYSTICS

BETS VETS

B52s

HUNTER HAWKS
SHORE KAOS
ROMA MASTERS

Team 4 Game 1l
Team 2 Game 2
Winner G2 Game 3



CHEERS

DATE
7-Nov-22
Monday

8-Nov-22
Tuesday

9-Nov-22
Wednesday

10-Nov-22
Thursday

11-Nov-22
Friday

12-Nov-22
Saturday

BRISBANE FUSION 45s

TIME
8.00am
9.35am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm

9.35am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm
3.55pm

8.00am
9.35am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm

9.35am
11.10am
12.45pm
2.20pm
3.55pm
9.40am

11.20am

9.00am

2022 Pan Pacific Games

WOMEN 45 DIVISION 1
PERTH CATS
VICSENS JUNIORS

DIAMOND

CHEERS

PERTH CATS
VICSENS JUNIORS
SUBWAY SLUGGERS
SUBWAY SLUGGERS

00 00 00 00 00

SUBWAY SLUGGERS
SUBWAY SLUGGERS
CHEERS

BRISBANE FUSION 45s
PERTH CATS

00 00 00 00 00

BRISBANE FUSION 45s
BRISBANE FUSION 45s
CHEERS

PERTH CATS

VICSENS JUNIORS

00 00 00 00 00

CHEERS

BRISBANE FUSION 45s
PERTH CATS

VICSENS JUNIORS
VICSENS JUNIORS

00 00 00 00 00

2 Team 3

2 Winner G1

2 Teaml

SUBWAY SLUGGERS

TEAM

BRISBANE FUSION 45s
BRISBANE FUSION 45s
CHEERS

PERTH CATS

VICSENS JUNIORS

CHEERS

BRISBANE FUSION 45s
PERTH CATS

VICSENS JUNIORS
VICSENS JUNIORS

CHEERS

PERTH CATS
VICSENS JUNIORS
SUBWAY SLUGGERS
SUBWAY SLUGGERS

SUBWAY SLUGGERS
SUBWAY SLUGGERS
CHEERS

BRISBANE FUSION 45s
PERTH CATS

Team 4 Game 1l

Team 2 Game 2

Winner G2 Game 3



VICSENS 45

DATE
7-Nov-22
Monday

8-Nov-22
Tuesday

9-Nov-22
Wednesday

10-Nov-22
Thursday

11-Nov-22
Friday

12-Nov-22
Saturday

2022 Pan Pacific Games
WOMEN 45 DIVISION 2

RUNAMUX MASTERS

PACHINKOS DUCKS

TIME DIAMOND
8.00am 13 VICSENS 45
9.35am 13 RUNAMUX MASTERS
11.10am 13 DUCKS
12.45pm 13 RUNAMUX MASTERS
2.20pm 13 DUCKS
9.30am 13 REBELS
11.10am 13 REBELS
12.45pm 13 VICSENS 45
2.20pm 13 PACHINKOS
3.55pm 13 RUNAMUX MASTERS
8.00am 13 PACHINKOS
9.30am 13 PACHINKOS
11.10am 13 VICSENS 45
12.45pm 13 REBELS
2.20pm 13 REBELS
9.30am 13 VICSENS 45
11.10am 13 PACHINKOS
12.45pm 13 RUNAMUX MASTERS
2.20pm 13 DUCKS
3.55pm 13 DUCKS
9.40am 8 Team 3
11.20am 8 Winner G1
9.00am 8 Teaml

REBELS

TEAM
PACHINKOS
PACHINKOS
VICSENS 45
REBELS
REBELS

VICSENS 45
PACHINKOS
RUNAMUX MASTERS
DUCKS

DUCKS

VICSENS 45
RUNAMUX MASTERS
DUCKS

RUNAMUX MASTERS
DUCKS

REBELS

REBELS

VICSENS 45
PACHINKOS
RUNAMUX MASTERS

Team 4 Game 1l
Team 2 Game 2
Winner G2 Game 3



